



## Christian Education: An Investment In Your Child's Future

A private, Lutheran school education is an investment in your child's future. Trinity's whole child education approach empowers children academically, socially, emotionally, & spiritually in an environment where they grow to KNOW Him, SHARE Him, & SERVE Him.

### Early Childhood Education (ECE) Program

#### 2026-2027 Tuition Rates:

\* Full day rates include Before & After Care,  
7:45 AM & 3:15-5:45 PM

#### Toddler Program

(Must be at least 18 months to attend)

	Mornings 8 AM-11:15 AM	Full Days* 8 AM-3:15 PM
Meets 3x Weekly	• \$385/month	• \$710/month
Meets 5x Weekly	• \$520/month	• \$1,000/month

#### Preschool Program

(Must be age 3 by July 31 & fully potty-trained)

	Mornings 8 AM-11:15 AM	Full Days* 8 AM-3:15 PM
Meets 3x Weekly	• \$330/month	• \$645/month
Meets 5x Weekly	• \$460/month	• \$955/month

#### Pre-Kindergarten Program

(Must be age 4 by July 31 & fully potty-trained)

	Mornings 8 AM-11:15 AM	Full Days* 8 AM-3:15 PM
Meets 5x Weekly	• \$455/month	• \$940/month

#### Extended School Day Care for non-full day ECE & K-5

Before School Care: \$8.50 Flat Rate (7:00-7:45 AM)

After School Care: \$9 per hour (3:00-5:45 PM - charged to the minute)

Non-School Day Care: \$40/day K-5 (7:00 AM - 5:45 PM)

*The Elementary & Early Childhood programs of Trinity Lutheran School are fully accredited by the National Lutheran School Accreditation Commission. Our Elementary Program is approved by the NE Dept. of Education. Our ECE program is licensed by the Dept. of Health and Human Services. Trinity Lutheran is a private, Christian school operated by Trinity Lutheran Church. Trinity Lutheran School admits students of any race, color, national and ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges, programs, and activities generally accorded or made available to students at the school. It does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national and ethnic origin in administration of its educational policies, admissions policies, scholarship and loan programs, and athletic and other school-administered programs.*

#### Kindergarten - Grade 5

#### 2026-2027 Tuition Rates:

	Community Member Tuition Rate:	Trinity Lutheran Church Member Tuition Rate:
1st Child:	• \$6,580	• \$4,280
2nd Child:	• \$5,595	• \$3,640
3rd Child:	• \$4,605	• \$2,995
4th Child+:	• Free	• Free

#### Additional Fees Per Student (ECE & K-5):

Registration Fee: \$250 K-5 Students

Registration Fee: \$200 ECE Students

Technology Fee: \$125 (K-5 only)

Field Trip Fee: \$25 (All students, excluding Toddlers)

*(Add'l fee for Grade 2 Manners Meal & Grade 5 Outdoor Ed trip)*

Band Fee: Determined in Fall, Available to Grade 5, Optional

#### Tuition Payment Options:

Tuition may be paid in a lump sum or divided into 9-month or 10-month payment installments. Lump sum payments made by Aug. 25 will receive a 5 percent tuition discount.

#### Subsidies & Tuition Assistance for ECE

TLS accepts the Child Care Subsidy and Lincoln Littles

#### Financial Aid for K-5

Our need-based financial assistance program can make a Trinity education a reality for families across a wide economic range. Please do not let the cost of tuition be the reason you choose to not enroll. We encourage you to contact our school Principal to learn more. Kindergarten-5th Grade families may be eligible for tuition assistance based on verified financial need. First priority for financial aid will be given to families who apply for assistance by April 1st.

#### Examples of tuition discounts for multiple K-5 & ECE

- 1 K-5/ 1 ECE = 10% off of K-5 Oldest
- 2 K-5/ 1 ECE = 15% off of K-5 Oldest, 10% off K-5 Youngest
- 1 K-5/ 2 ECE = 10% off K-5 Oldest, 10% off ECE Oldest
- 2 ECE = 10% off Oldest
- 3 ECE = 10% off Oldest, 10% off Second Oldest